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Egresos

Concepto

Aprobado
1

Ampliaciones /

(Reduccizones)

Modificado
3=(1+2)

Devengado
4

Pagado
5

Subejercicio
6=(3-4)

Sin Ramo/Dependencia
DIRECCION GENERAL
GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA
GERENCIA COMERCIAL
GERENCIA TECNICA

$7,081,964.00
$8,078,167.00
$12,035,492.00
$31,306,820.00

$2,646,968.13
$7,055,673.92
$924,177.07
$538,344.26

$9,728,932.13
$15,133,840.92
$12,959,669.07
$31,845,164.26

$5,720,950.44
$10,331,196.66
$8,753,795.11
$23,407,269.65

$5,657,136.16
$10,245,115.26
$8,697,210.68
$23,216,636.90

$4,007,981.69
$4,802,644.26
$4,205,873.96
$8,437,894.61

Sin Ramo/Dependencia

$58,502,443°00

$TT,165,T63.38 $69,667,606.38

$48,2713,21TT.86

$47,816,099.00  $271,454,394.52

Total Final

$58,502,443.00

$TT,1T65,1T63.38 $69,667,606.38

$48,213,211.86

$47,816,099.00  $271,454,394.52
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